
dz0 la0 मोह�ा का नाम �०  सं० स े �० सं० तक योग 

1 पूरब तरफ 1 स े 476 476
2 मझली प�ी 477 स े 786 310
3 म�ान बाग 787 स े 1081 295
4 गौश बाग 1082 स े 1175 94
5 nknk vgen [kkW frjokgh 1176 स े 1223 48
6 nknk pkan [kkW ldjokj 1224 स े 1493 270
7 nknk pkan [kkW dSlj [kkW ?kjkuk 1494 स े 1604 111
8 nknk pkan [kkWW ?kjkuk lksgjkc [kkW igyoku 1605 स े 1642 38
9 nknk pkan [kkW nknk eqLQk खान 1643 स े 1986 344
10 nknk pkan [kkW okfgn [kkW ?kjkuk 1987 स े 2108 122
11 nknk pkan [kkW ?kksM+lokj ?kjkuk 2109 स े 2174 66
12 nknk pkan [kkW Vsdqfj;kW 2175 स े 2306 132
13 nknk pkn [kkW clu  [kkW ?kjkuk 2307 स े 2428 122
14 nknk ehBs [kkW iqjfny [kkW 2429 स े 2909 481
15 nknk ehBs  [kkW ljoj [kkW 2910 स े 3005 96
16 nknk  ehBs [kkWWWW  gScr [kkW 3006 स े 3199 194
17 nknk cgknqj  [kkWWWW  3200 स े 3882 683
18  nknk  Qrsg  [kkWWWW 3883 स े 3965 83
19 nknk  lSn  [kkWWWW  3966 स े 4056 91
20 nknk lquSu  [kkW 4057 स े 4344 288
21 nknk :dqu [kkW 4345 स े 4537 193
22 iBku ds vfrfjDr lnL; 4538 स े 4826 289
23 delkj o ckjk 4827 स े 5340 514

5340

eqfLye osyQs;j ,'kksfl;slu ckjk & xkthiqj 
ds vkthou lnL;ksa dh ladfyr ernkrk lwph 
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